Laser Beam
Attenuators
and Expanders
上
海
昊
量
光

Damage
threshold
Product ID
15
532 ±2 nm
λ/2 LO waveplate
+ cemented
polarizing cube
Transmission/
reflection mode
0.5-95 %
0.3 J/cm2 10 Hz,
10 ns,
1064 nm
2-CVB-MP-15-0532-M
780 ±2 nm 0.5-95 % 2-CVB-MP-15-0780-M
1064 ±2 nm 0.5-95 % 2-CVB-MP-15-1064-M
1550 ±2 nm 0.5-95 % 2-CVB-MP-15-1550-M
15
532 ±10 nm
λ/2 ZO waveplate
+ cemented
polarizing cube
Transmission/
reflection mode
0.5-95 %
>0.3 J/cm2 10 Hz,
10 ns,
1064 nm
2-CVB-MPEP-15-0532-M
780 ±10 nm 0.5-95 % 2-CVB-MPEP-15-0780-M
1064 ±10 nm 0.5-95 % 2-CVB-MPEP-15-1064-M
1550 ±10 nm 0.5-95 % 2-CVB-MPEP-15-1550-M
10
355 ±10 nm
λ/2 ZO waveplate
+ High energy
polarizing cube
Transmission/
reflection mode
0.5-95 %
>20 J/cm2 10 Hz,
10 ns,
1064 nm
2-CVB-EPOC-10-0355-M
532 ±10 nm 0.5-95 % 2-CVB-EPOC-10-0532-M
1064 ±10 nm 0.5-95 % 2-CVB-EPOC-10-1064-M
1550 ±10 nm 0.5-95 % 2-CVB-EPOC-10-1550-M
*CWL - Center Wavelength
上
海
昊

15
266 ±5 nm
λ/2 ZO waveplate
+ 2x TFP
Reflection
mode
0.3-99 %
>5 J/cm2 10 Hz,
10 ns,
1064 nm;
or
>100 mJ/cm2
1 kHz 100 fs,
800 nm
2-EWP-R-0266-M
343 ±5 nm 0.3-99 % 2-EWP-R-0343-M
355 ±5 nm 0.3-99 % 2-EWP-R-0355-M
400 ±5 nm 0.3-99 % 2-EWP-R-0400-M
515 ±5 nm 0.3-99 % 2-EWP-R-0515-M
532 ±5 nm 0.3-99 % 2-EWP-R-0532-M
780 ±5 nm 0.3-99 % 2-EWP-R-0780-M
800 ±5 nm 0.3-99 % 2-EWP-R-0800-M
1064 ±5 nm 0.3-99 % 2-EWP-R-1064-M
1550 ±5 nm 0.3-99 % 2-EWP-R-1550-M
780-820 ±20 nm λ/2 ZO waveplate
+ 2x broadband
(ultrafast) TFP
Broadband
reflection
mode
0.5-98 % 2-EWP-BBR-0800-M
1020-1040 ±20 nm 0.5-98 % 2-EWP-BBR-1030-M
266 ±5 nm
λ/2 ZO waveplate
+ TFP
Transmission
mode
0.5-95 % 2-EWP-T-0266-M
355 ±5 nm 0.5-95 % 2-EWP-T-0355-M
400 ±5 nm 0.5-95 % 2-EWP-T-0400-M
515 ±5 nm 0.5-95 % 2-EWP-T-0515-M
532 ±5 nm 0.5-95 % 2-EWP-T-0532-M
780 ±5 nm 0.5-95 % 2-EWP-T-0780-M
780-820 ±5 nm 0.5-95 % 2-EWP-T-7882-M
800 ±5 nm 0.5-95 % 2-EWP-T-0800-M
1020-1040 ±5 nm 0.5-95 % 2-EWP-T-1030-M
1064 ±5 nm 0.5-95 % 2-EWP-T-1064-M
1550 ±5 nm 0.5-95 % 2-EWP-T-1550-M
*CWL - Center Wavelength
Watt Pilot - Motorized
Attenuator, Ultrafast
Version

energy fluctuations. Contrast better than 3000:1 (Tp:Ts)
is achieved since this attenuator is mounted with
high contrast polarizer. This very compact version of
attenuator can be easily integrated in custom optical
systems.
Catalog Items
Clear aperture,
mm
Operational
wavelength, nm
Attenuation
range
Polarization
contrast
Product ID
8 343 0.1 - 97% >1000:1 6-PWRXP-343
8 355 0.1 - 97% >1000:1 6-PWRXP-355
8 400 0.1 - 98% >1000:1 6-PWRXP-400
8 515 0.1 - 99% >1000:1 6-PWRXP-515
8 532 0.1 - 99% >1000:1 6-PWRXP-532
8 780-820 0.5 - 95% >200:1 6-PWRXP-780-820
8 800 0.1 - 99% >1000:1 6-PWRXP-800
8 1020-1040 0.5 - 95% >200:1 6-PWRXP-1020-1040
8 1030 0.04 - 99% >3000:1 6-PWRXP-1030
8 1064 0.04 - 99% >3000:1 6-PWRXP-1064
Standard specifications
Optimization transmission mode
Typical application high power CW and pusled
lasers